
Total

DVRPC

NJTPA

SJTPO

Statewide

FY 2023 FY 2024 FY 2025 FY 2026 FY 2027 FY 2028 FY 2029 FY 2030 FY 2031

 49.9% 100.0%

 50.1% 100.0%

 100.0%

Subtotal MPO

Subtotal Statewide

$1,157.9 $1,146.9 $1,111.7 $1,047.2 $1,103.6 $1,132.8 $1,143.8 $1,171.3 $11,625.5

$577.7 $1,182.7 $1,310.3 $1,309.2 $1,269.7 $1,258.3 $1,265.2 $1,256.5 $11,688.3

$2,468.0 $1,735.6 $2,329.6 $2,422.0 $2,356.4 $2,373.3 $2,391.1 $2,409.0 $2,427.8 $23,313.8

$323.5 $313.3 $268.8 $238.1 $226.9 $222.6 $142.4 $135.5 $124.1 $2,426.2  10.4% 20.9%

$924.5 $722.0 $786.0 $795.6 $735.5 $784.3 $927.7 $942.5 $984.3 $8,370.1  35.9% 72.0%

$87.7 $122.6 $92.2 $78.0 $84.8 $96.7 $62.7 $65.7 $62.8 $829.3  3.6% 7.1%

$1,132.3 $577.7 $1,182.7 $1,310.3 $1,309.2 $1,269.7 $1,258.3 $1,265.2 $1,256.5 $11,688.3  50.1% 100.0%

Table 6

Distribution of Funds by Metropolitan Planning Organization (MPO)

NJDOT
($ millions)

MPO Total Subtotal(%) Total(%)

MPO Distribution

Statewide Distribution

FY 2022

$1,335.7

$1,132.3

$2,400.9

$430.9

$767.7

$76.0

$1,126.3

$1,274.6

$1,126.3


