## Table 6Distribution of Funds by Metropolitan Planning Organization (MPO)NJDOT

(\$ millions)

MPO	FY 2022	FY 2023	FY 2024	FY 2025	FY 2026	FY 2027	FY 2028	FY 2029	FY 2030	FY 2031	Total	Subtotal(%)	Total(%)
MPO Distribution													
DVRPC	\$323.5	\$430.9	\$313.3	\$268.8	\$238.1	\$226.9	\$222.6	\$142.4	\$135.5	\$124.1	\$2,426.2	20.9%	10.4%
NJTPA	\$924.5	\$767.7	\$722.0	\$786.0	\$795.6	\$735.5	\$784.3	\$927.7	\$942.5	\$984.3	\$8,370.1	72.0%	35.9%
SJTPO	\$87.7	\$76.0	\$122.6	\$92.2	\$78.0	\$84.8	\$96.7	\$62.7	\$65.7	\$62.8	\$829.3	7.1%	3.6%
Subtotal MPO	\$1,335.7	\$1,274.6	\$1,157.9	\$1,146.9	\$1,111.7	\$1,047.2	\$1,103.6	\$1,132.8	\$1,143.8	\$1,171.3	\$11,625.5	100.0%	49.9%
Statewide Distribution													
Statewide	\$1,132.3	\$1,126.3	\$577.7	\$1,182.7	\$1,310.3	\$1,309.2	\$1,269.7	\$1,258.3	\$1,265.2	\$1,256.5	\$11,688.3	100.0%	50.1%
Subtotal Statewide	\$1,132.3	\$1,126.3	\$577.7	\$1,182.7	\$1,310.3	\$1,309.2	\$1,269.7	\$1,258.3	\$1,265.2	\$1,256.5	\$11,688.3	100.0%	50.1%
Total	\$2,468.0	\$2,400.9	\$1,735.6	\$2,329.6	\$2,422.0	\$2,356.4	\$2,373.3	\$2,391.1	\$2,409.0	\$2,427.8	\$23,313.8		100.0%